21 Aralik 2021 Sali

8. Kosu Saat:21:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 GOLCUKHAT(10)

2 EFEAHMET(3)

3 ASKAR DEVZADE(2)
4 TUMBUL ATIKBEY(6)
5 ZAFER SAH(8)

6 OZELKIZI(11)

7 RUZGARUS(5)

8  BADILLIRUZGAR(9)
9 UGAN SEKER(7)

10  TURKERI HANIM(13)
11 LIDERIMGIDERIM4)
12 SAHABIYE(12)

13 AKBALIKBEYi(1)

Yas
3yad

3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke
3ykd
3yae
3ykd
3yke
3ykd
3yke
3yad

3yae

Yarns Sonuglar

1.)44500 &
1)12.7% ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ATIKBEY - YURDUNGULU

HZLITAY - SABKAKZI
BERKSOY - DDARHANIM
ATIKBEY - FERIHANIM
UCANBEY - KAMERAY
YAKUPBEY - HAVAKLZI
ATIKBEY - KATI YILDZI
MERT MELIH- ILTAN
UCANBEY - TUTSU
UGARCAN - CEVREKZI
LIDERTAY - FESULHANM
ATIKBEY - AKNUR

KARABEDIR - THVREN

Maiden/DHOW
2)17.800 ¢
2)5118¢%

Siklet Jokey Sahip
55 B.BEKTAS BUR. SOKVEZ
57 EKILIK M EM. DEMIRKAPU
53 F.CETINBAS HAL. ARTUN
55 ASENBAHAR  RES. TUMBUL
57 S.KAPLAN NEC. YILDIZ
54 ACANKAYA REC. BAKIRCI
54 Y.CENGiZ MEH. TOY
51 |.GUREKE ABD. OZKAN
57 MAAKTURK M ALl SEVGILI
53 Y.GELIKBAS MEH. TURKERI
55 |.KATAR EYY. ARTUN
55 1. AKYAWUZ YAS. TEKTAS
54 MB.CAKMAK MEH. OZKAN

57 kg,

3.8.900 ¢
3.)2.559 ¢

Antrenérii
N.CAMUZ

FEAKIL
MAHMUT DOGAN
MAHMUT DOGAN
V.GiZIK
D.H.OZEL
N.CAMUZ
N.CAVUZ
Y.MAZLUMOK
ATOPRAK
ATOPRAK
V.GiZIK

MGUNDUZ

Derece

1.30.10

1.30.31

1.30.52

13147

1.31.73

1.32.01

1.32.55

1.34.20

1.35.66

1.42.94

1.44.93

1.54.02

Derecesiz

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (24. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

Gy
3,00

22,75
5,75

15,00
515

34,75
5,35

51,00
11,20
36,40
22,10
10,05

7,80

4)4450 &
4)1279¢

AGF St Fark
26.89(1) 12 1Boy
155©9) 11 1Boy
14333) 5 5Boy
3658) 7 15Boy
1242(4) 10
081(12) 9
1937(2) 2
077(13) 8
4097) 13
091(11) 3
148(10) 1
4556) 4

9.17(5) 6

G Gk,

9 Boy

3 Boy

20 Boy

HP
26

23

21

25

11

13

6

21

19

GANYAN(10) 3,00 £, 7'Li PLASE(1,2/3,5/2,3/2,4/1,4/7,8/3,10) :1.064,28 +, 6'L1 GANYAN(5/3/2/4/7/10) 26.253,70 , 5'LI GANYAN(3/2/4/7/10) :4.202,12 %, 2. 41U GANYAN(2/4/7/10) 961,41 +, 2.
3'LU GANYAN(4/7/10) 273,22 4, IKILi(3/10) 75,65 %, SIRALI iKiLi(10/3) :126,75 £, PLASE(10) 2,30 £, PLASE(3) 7,40 , PLASE IKILi(2/10) :6,40 +, PLASE IKILi(2/3) 65,70 £, PLASE
IKILi(3/10) 27,80 &, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(10/3/2/6/8) :15.644,88 £, TABELA BAHIS(10/3/2/6) :1.159,91 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(10/3/2/6) :18,82 4, 7. CIFTE(7/10) :147,85 ©



